Samples of sechat

Rated 3.94/5 based on 581 customer reviews

• It contains an active ingredient called ‘tauroselcholic acid’.

Se HCAT is given before a scan and helps a special camera see inside a part of your body.

It is used only to help identify illness of certain sections of the digestive system.

What Se HCAT is and what it is used for This medicine is a radiopharmaceutical product for diagnostic use only.

This includes any possible side effects not listed in this leaflet. The use of Se HCAT does involve exposure to small amounts of radioactivity. is used Se HCAT must not be used: • If you are allergic (hypersensitive) to the active ingredient or any other ingredients (listed in Section 6).

• Once swallowed it can be seen from outside your body by a special camera used in the scan.

Samples of sechat-22

Samples of sechat-47

Detailed information on how Wiley uses cookies can be found in our Privacy Policy.These persons will take special care for the safe use of this product and will keep you informed of their actions.The nuclear medicine doctor supervising the procedure will decide on the quantity of Se HCAT to be used in your case.Se HCAT will only be used in special controlled areas.This product will only be handled and given to you by people who are trained and qualified to use it safely.

Leave a Reply